www.anfieldsensors.com28 www.anfieldsensors.comAug 2023
APPLICATIONS
•  Smart networked sensors
•  Real time monitoring
•  OEM hydraulic and process controls
•  Plant engineering and automation
FEATURES
•  Ceramic thick film sensor

R
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Reference:
A - Absolute
(15 psi to 1000 psi)
G - Gauge
(15 psi to 1000 psi)
S - Sealed
(7.5 psi to 5000 psi)
Configuration:
1 - I2C - 3.3V
update mode
2 - I2C - 5.0V
update mode
3 - I2C - 3.3V
sleep mode
4 - I2C - 5.0V
sleep mode
Electrical
Connection:
M12 - M12,
4 pin
DR -
Deutsch
Receptacle
DT04-4P
Seal Material:
N - NBR
(Standard)
V - VITON®
H - HNBR
E - EPDM
Accuracy:
T1 - +/- 0.5% FS
Model:
TI2C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (Optional)
TI2C - 0150P - G - 1 - M12 - 4M - N - T1 - SR
Connector
Output
VCC SCL SDA GND
M12 1 2 4 3
DR 1 2 3 4
M12 DR
43 1.
7
52 2.
1
24
.0
0.
94
1.05
1 2
34 1
23
4
Process Connection:
2M - 1/8” NPT male
4M - 1/4” NPT male
4G - 1/4” BSPP male,
G1/4, Type E
4S - 7/16-20 SAE male,
with O-ring seal
6S - 9/16-19 SAE male,
with O-ring seal
Pressure Range:
0015P - 15 PSI
0030P - 30 PSI
0100P - 100 PSI
0150P - 150 PSI
0300P - 300 PSI